Vol. 1 · No. 4 Winter 1997

The Southern Baptist Journal of Theology

Editor-in-Chief: R. Albert Mohler, Jr.

Executive Editor: Daniel L. Akin

Editor: Paul R. House

Editorial Associate:

Heather D. Oldfield

Advisory Board: Timothy K. Beougher

Craig A. Blaising

Daniel L. Block

Gerald L. Borchert

C. Ben Mitchell

John B. Polhill

Thom S. Rainer

Esther H. Rothenbusch

Mark A. Seifrid

Mark E. Simpson

Design:

Jared Hallal

Editorial Office & Subscription Services:

SBTS Box 2388

2825 Lexington Rd.

Louisville, KY 40280

(800) 626-5525, x4413

Editorial E-Mail: journal@sbts.edu

Obeying the Great Commission

Editorial: Paul R. House Models of Biblical Evangelism

The SBJT Sermon: Billy Graham The Minister God Uses

Hal Freeman The Great Commission and the New Testament: An Exegesis of Matthew 28:16-20

A.B. Caneday "Evangelical Inclusivism" and the Exclusivity of the Gospel: A Review of John Sanders's No Other Name

Thom Rainer The Great Commission to Reach a New Generation

George Martin No Other Gospel

Richard D. Land
The Great Commission Imperative: Proclaiming God's Truth in Word and Deed

The *SBJT* Forum: How May 'Non-Evangelists' Fulfill the Great Commission?

Yearly subscription costs for four issues: \$20, individual inside the U. S.; \$30, THE SOUTHERN BAPTIST JOURNAL OF THEOLOGY is published quarterly by The individual outside the U. S.; \$35, institutional inside the U. S.; \$45, institutional outside the U. S. Opinions expressed in *The Southern Baptist Journal of Theol*ogy are solely the responsibility of the authors and are not necessarily those of the editors, members of the Advisory Board, or The Forum. We encourage the submission of letters, suggestions and articles by our readers. Any article submissions should conform to the Journal of Biblical Literature stylistic guidelines.

Southern Baptist Theological Seminary, 2825 Lexington Road, Louisville, KY 40280. Winter 1997. Vol. 1, No. 4. Copyright © 1998 The Southern Baptist Theological Seminary. Second Class postage paid at Louisville, KY. Postmaster: Send address changes to: SBTS Box 2388, 2825 Lexington Road, Louisville, KY 40280.